
Departmental Financial Management Guide 
Chapter 10: Cash Control 

Master Log and Delegate Log Examples: 

Master Log 
Fund 

Custodian 

Activity Fund 
Balance 

 
Fund Joe Sue Amelia  

Initial authorized amount 
xx/xx/xx 

1500    1500  

Advance to Joe xx/xx/xx  -250   1250  
Advance to Sue xx/xx/xx   -200  1050  
Advance to Amelia xx/xx/xx    -300 750  
Advance to Joe xx/xx/xx  -100   650  
Advance to Joe xx/xx/xx  -50   600  
Advance to Sue xx/xx/xx   -100  500  
Advance to Amelia xx/xx/xx    -100 400  
Advance to Sue xx/xx/xx   -50  350  
fund reimbursement 1000    1350  
     1350  
     1350  
     1350  
       
 2500 -400 -350 -400 1350  
       
       

Delegate Log 
Joe Black 

   Name or 
coded ID 

  
Balance In Out Initials Date 

Project name 250 250     
Project number 225  -25 Jane  
SpeedType 200  -25 Frank   
PI name 175  -25 123003  
Cash custodian name 150  -25 123004  
 125  -25 123005  
 100  -25 123006  
 75  -25 123007  
 175 100    
 150  -25 123008  
 125  -25 123009  
 100  -25 123010  
 75  -25 123011  
 125 50    
 100  -25 123012  
 75  -25 123013  
 50  -25 123014  
 25  -25 123015  
 25      
       
 25 400 -375    
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